Touchstone®
DOCSIS® 3.0
Telephony Modem
TM702G
Configuration
• CableLabs® DOCSIS 3.0
Certified
• PacketCable™ 1.5 Compliant

Enhanced codec support (G.726, G.728, G.729E)
T.38 Fax Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
722029 Touchstone TM702G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord.
Battery NOT included
722030 Touchstone TM702G/NA-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord. Includes 1, 2-cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to
4 hours of battery back-up
722031 Touchstone TM702G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord. Includes 1, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to
8 hours of battery back-up
722032 Touchstone TM702G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16 Euro power
cord. Battery NOT included
722033 Touchstone TM702G/CE-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 CEE 7/16 Euro power cord. Includes 1, 2-cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery
Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back-up
722034 Touchstone TM702G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot CEE 7/16 Euro power cord. Includes 1, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up
to 8 hours of battery back-up
721944 One 2-Cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM602/TM702
722841 One 4-Cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM602/TM702 Specifications